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Statement
of
Affairs
of

Mining
Companies,
as

published
in

accordance
with
"The
Mining
Companies
Act,

1886,"
and
Amendment
Act, 1890—continued. Name
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Capital.

Subscribed Capital.

Value
of
Scrip

given
to Shareholders.

i_

,
Number

Amount
of
Capital
~"Ku'"
of
Shares:

,_,.._.nf
r
„,,,.Amount

of

actually
paid
up.

P
a
o,"£
for-

Aireais
oi
Calls.

Dividen(Js
paia.perbnare.

{eited
.

n:
ILSON

DISTRICT
(i

icluding
West
Ci
iast)—continued.

Specimen
Hill

Sir
Charles

Russell
Star
Antimony.. Greenstone

Sluicing
Lyell

Creek
Extended

..
13

Feb.,
16

Oct.,
16

May,
8

Dec,
2

Aug.,
1893 1890 1892 1888 1881

20,000 24,000 10,0007,000 48,000

£

20,000
10,000

24;000
12,000

10,000
10,000

7,000
7,000

48,000
24,000

£

s.
d.

10,000
0

0

12,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

7,000
0

0

12,000
0

0

£

s.
a.

£

s.
d.

497
13
2

3,262
3
11

2,485
15
1

2,702
10
0

£
s.
d.

0

0

8

0

2
10

0

5

6

0
11
6

0

4

6

11,836
£

s.
d.

24
3

6

137
16
1

264
4
11

£

s.
d.

2,300*
0

0

12,000
0

0

1,756'
0

0

Totals
..

1,410,677
1,382,102

il,O97,50O
739,932
13
2

379,370
15
0

317,579
16
7

176,751
4,011
17
9

306,816
8

8

OTAI
■0

DISTRICT.

HesperidesBluespur
and

Gabriel's
Gully

Longwood
Sluicing

Rise
and
Shine Amalgamated

Waipori
Deep

Lead

Roxburgh
Amalgamated
Sluicing

Sew
Hoy,
Big

Beach
Jutland

Flat
(Waipori)

Sandhills Cromwell United
Hercules Undaunted Premier

Consolidated Tippcrary *Achilles
Goldfields

(Limited)
..

Bonanza New
El

Dorado
Sluicing

11
Oct.,

1
Feb.,

15
Oct.,

22
July,

20
Dec,

2
Mar.,

9

Dec,
2
July,

2

Aug.,
16

Nov.,
13

Aug., —Mar.,
8
Nov.,

10
Mar.,

6

July,
16
July,

17
April,

1893 1888 1888 1890 1889 1889 1889 1890 1889 1889 1888 1878 1890 1891 1893 1890[1893

6,000 130,000400 10,00012,50030,000 54,000 15,00025,000 110,00012,00012030,000 35,000 100,00012,0002,000
6,000 90,000321| 10,000. 12,05029,15254,000 15,00025,000 108,02112,000120 30,000 35,000
6,000 130,0004,000 3,000 12,50030,000 108,000 15,000 12,500 110,00012,0009,60070,000 35,000
6,000
0

0

90,000
0

0

3,032
0

0

3,000
0

0

12,050
0

0

29,152
10
0

108,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

12,500
0

0

108,021
0

0

12,000
0

0

9,600
0

0

30,000
0

0

35,000
0

0

3,000
0

0

30,000
0

0

2,912
0

0

1,500
0

0

6,150
0

0

15,000
0

0

72,000
0

0

3,750
0

0

4,000
0

0

97,218
18
0

4,125
0

0

126
11
2

30,000
0

0

2,912
0

0

1,440
15
0

5,823
1

0

12,737
5

0

8,771
18
9

4,000
0

0

7,142
i

0

8,499
1

0

4,125
0

0

9,600
0

0

30,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

0

0

6

10
0

£2
to
£10

0

6

0

10
0

0
18
0

1
10
0

0

8

0

0
10
0

0
19
10i

0
15
0Full. 10

0 18/6-19/6
'340 '412 225

23
8
10

43
0

0

59
5

0

76
19
0

6
14
4

3

13

1,822
0

0

10,088
8

9

1,875
0

0

849
18
10

200 3,417
8o"o
0

288
1

1J

8,400
0

0

40,000
0

0

1,911
12,0002,000
10,486
0

0

1,911
0

0

9,006'
0

0

1,911
0

0

1,448
10
0

341
0

0

0

2

3|

10
0

37
10
0

150
0

0

2,732*
8

0

••

Totals

290,566
18
0

131,967
5
11

25,767
15
7

584,020
440,575fl
571,600
485,752
10
0

4,594
767
19
6J

DREDGING
C<
iMPANIES

(Otag';o
District).

Upper
Waipori

Edina Island
Block "Roundhill

Mining
Miller's
Creek Roxburgh

Gold
Golden

Run
Ettrick

Gold..Dunedin
..

Six-mile
Beach EnterprisePhcenix

Water-race

3

Sept.,
10
July,

2S
Nov.,

21
July,

11
June,

20
Aug.,

29
June,

29
Aug.,

1

Sept.,
19

Oct.,
24
Aug.,

12
Oct.,

1889 1893 1888 1892 1890 1891 1891 1890 1881 1889 1891 1867
24,000 5,00056,917
24,000

12,000
5,000
2,500

56,917
60,000

12,000
0

0

2,500
0

0

21,917
0

0

5,000
0

0

600
0

0

35,000
0

0

5,950
0

0

1,072
10
0

21,917
0

0

0

8

6

0

0

0

10
0

ioo

33'l5
0

2,400
0

0

10,0005,0005,000 4,500 8,700 12,0002,200 1,000
10,000
10,000

5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000

4,500
4,500

8,700
8,700

12,000
12,000

800

2,200
1,000
1,500

10,000
0

0

2,500
0

0

3,000
0

0

2,500
0

0

8,700
0

0

12,000
0

0

800
0

0

1,500
0

0

4,000
0

0

2,500
0

0

2,000
0

0

2,000
0

0

5,100
0

0

1,988
10
0

2,218
5

0

1,873
0

0

7,540
0

0

7,449
0

0

800
0

0

1,500
0

0

0
17
0

0
16
0

0
19
0

0
15
0

0
17
4

0
17
6

10
0

1
10
0

100 1,085
222
10
0

11
10
0

2

0

0

1,006'
0

0

2,446
17
6

13,536'
0

0

2,250
0

0

800
0

0

1,500
0

0

51
0

0

5,550
10
0

Totals
..

134,317
132,917
123,400

77,417
0

0

55,650
0

0

57,408
5

0

1,285
320
15
0

24,927
7

6

*
Particulars

not
received

from
Liverpool,

where
the
head
office
of
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companyis

situated.
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